



# BUILDING BONDS BETWEEN OFFICERS & YOUTH

Since 1971, California PAL has worked to foster positive relationships and build bonds between youth and police officers.

We are dedicated to strengthening police and community relations and reducing juvenile crime by providing safe, healthy alternatives for at-promise youth.





# FEATURES AND BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP



# What We Do

Promote: Health, well-being, and future success of youth & officers

**Prevent**: Youth from entering the juvenile justice system

Protect: Communities by Building Bonds Between Officers & Youth



## **2022 Member Benefits**

As a **California PAL** member, you are part of our statewide family bringing together law enforcement and the community! You benefit from California PAL's over **80 chapters and broad-reaching youth programs**. This strong infrastructure brings in excellent collaborators inspired and ready to help you thrive.



# **Your Source for Outstanding Training & Development**

## For CALPAL Youth

- YMLA "Youth Mentoring & Leadership Academy"
- LAHS "Life After High School" Conference
- California PAL Innovations in Policing Program
- Youth Directors Council
- Mentoring, Leadership,
   College & Career Planning
- Access to Statewide Athletic Competitions (Soccer, Boxing, Basketball)
- Regional Youth Development Workshops

#### **For CALPAL Members**

- POST Certified Training & Regional Workshops
- California PAL Innovations in Policing Program
- Annual "Training & Business" Conference
- Stewards of Children® and Shield of Protection
- Complimentary Online Webinars
- New Directors Training
- Non-Profit Management & Fund Development



# Take advantage of FULL exclusive 2022 Member Benefits TODAY!



# Let Us Help You Find the Info You Need to Connect with Industry Experts

- Easily obtain cost-effective superior liability insurance (including concussion liability).
- Access fund development experts to help with fundraising, grant sourcing, and event planning.
- Receive hands-on marketing guidance to help you achieve greater results and increased community awareness.
- Hire dynamic speakers for youth and member events.
- Secure excellent mentors & create a powerful youth mentoring program.
- Connect with IT/IS support.



# **Harness the Power of Modern Technology with Your Exclusive Benefits**

- California PAL Information Management System (CAL P.I.M.S.) Database
- Complimentary youth program management, donor management and contact relations for mobile/desktop applications. (P.I.M.S. Basic)
- Youth live attendance tracking system available for a small fee. (P.I.M.S. Plus)
- Flipcause
  - Complimentary online fundraising, event registration & engagement platform.
     Unlimited campaigns included!



# **Explore Your Unique Discounts**

#### Insurance

 MWG Mestmaker & Associates, discounted group rates.

#### Marketing

- M.A. Communications, 10% discount.
- Tabol Creative, 10% discount

#### **Athletic Equipment & Apparel**

 SCORE, exclusive discounts for athletic apparel and equipment

#### **Fund Development**

 2-hour complimentary consultation. Additional hours at exclusive member rates.

#### **Speaker Bureaus**

- The Fisher Agency, 10% discount.
- Top Youth Speakers, 10% discount
- Pure Empowerment Seminars, 10 % discount.
- R.E.A.L (Relevant Educational Approaches to Life), 10% discount.

#### **Youth Services**

- Mentoring, Leadership and College & Career Planning Services
- Workforce Development
- Access to statewide athletic competitions







# Take advantage of FULL exclusive 2022 Member Benefits TODAY!

# **Collaborate with Our Supporters**











Volunteer Center



















THE SANTA ROSA VIOLENCE PREVENTION **PARTNERSHIP** 



**TOP YOUTH SPEAKERS<sup>®</sup>** 





































SONOMA





SAY



FRESNO PACIFIC







































# **Contact Us to Access Your Membership Features & Benefits**













https://www.calpal.org/



Board President Terrel Harrison and Board Treasurer Larry Lewis

Executive Director: Jennifer Lopez | Director of Operations: Bryan Ferreira | Director of Fund Development: Kenneth Ramirez